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
electricity and gas. The rent is $2,100 per month, with a $2,100 security deposit for a one-year 
lease.  For more information or to view the property, call or text 949-922-3319. Please include 
your name and the property you are interested in if you text. 
 

 4BR 2 BA furnished house - quiet neighborhood in Meadowcreek with open floor plan, large 
backyard, and 2 car garage. Washer/Dryer, Micro, Smart Frame TV, Gardener, Trash, 
Water/Sewer, fully-stocked Kitchen with Keurig, Linens and Towels included. No pets. Call for 
more info. 
Available Now. $3800/month/year lease.  Flexible lease terms. 760-290-1026 
 

 Big Pine: Large 1 bedroom, 1 bath home available. This charming unit is on a park-like property 
with lush trees, great mountain views, and a peaceful neighborhood. Home has lots of indoor 
storage and conveniently located near laundry room. Location close to store and groceries. 
Mountain views from windows, covered porch, plus charming original hand-built custom wood 
cabinetry in kitchen. Water, landscaping, use of laundry machines are all included in rent. NO 
pets and NO smoking. Credit of 675 or better and 2.5x rent of verifiable income. $1,600 monthly 
rent. See Zillow for pictures, to apply and more information.  Home is at 522 W Crocker Ave in 
Big Pine. Call Manager at 714-917-7795 after 2pm, please. 
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Residential – Bishop, Rovana and Benton 

 Furnished private room in an owner-occupied home. Best suited for one person who works 
outside the home. Avail: September 1st. White Mountain View from room, Sierra view from the 
backyard, kitchenware use, Shared bathroom. ~ $950 monthly includes: rent, wi-fi, trash, and 
weekly cleaning of common areas.  Additional costs - Electricity-varies monthly. No heavy 
drinkers/smokers/vapers. Email about yourself, and for photos, details 

~Nectarheals11@gmail.com AVAILABLE Sept 1st.  
 

2.  
481 A Clark St.  Unfurnished studio apartment, private parking, no yard, no pets, utilities 
included $1300 for rent plus deposit and year lease,  for more information call 760-920-3695. 
Available August 1st.  

3.  
Room for rent in a 3 bedroom house in downtown Bishop.  The house is walking distance to 
Main Street, gyms, restaurants, and brewery. $850 per month, single occupancy. Utilities 
average $75 per person per month. Security deposit is one months rent.  Sorry, no pets.  Call or 
text for more info and pictures: 949-922-3319 

4.  
For rent: Spacious bedroom in newly remodeled home. Bed platform, mattress, and night stand 
included. Laundry, workout equipment, and Smart TV all available for tenant use. Ample on and 
off street parking. Quiet backyard with water feature. Plenty of storage space. Conveniently 
located 2 miles from Northern Inyo Hospital. Rent includes fast secure WiFi, trash, and water. 
Single occupancy, no pets, no smoking. $900 per month plus shared cost of propane and 
electricity. Available August 1.  
Call or text (914) 450-8448. 
 

11.  
680 W Elm St Bishop, Ca. Very large 2-bedroom with walk in closet.  2 full baths. Lots of closets 
and office space. Washer/dryer, skylights, swamp cooler, large kitchen, dining room, patio and 
more.  NO Pets.  $2600 per month plus deposit.  1 year lease.  Call 760-872-2340 for more 
information.  
 

 Bishop 225 W. Elm St, Large 2BD/1BA apartment, lower and upper units, covered parking, 
$1995/mo., $2500 security, water, sewer, & trash included, LADWP power, small pets (NO 
dogs) upon approval, private laundry facilities, beautiful courtyard & patio BBQ area, VERY 
private, quiet & clean,  deptrai.investments@gmail.com or 775-781-7175 (no texting), no 
smoking, 1 year lease, credit and background checks are required. 
 

13. Bishop 225 W. Elm St, Large 2BD/1BA apartment with 2 car garage, upper level, $2195/mo., 
$2500 security, water, sewer, & trash included, LADWP power, small pets (NO dogs) upon 
approval, private laundry facilities, beautiful courtyard & patio BBQ area, VERY private, quiet & 
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